May 2018 Results

This listing Includes all events where members are known to have competed

All records are pending until ratified by the appropriate authorities

ECAC - May 17

100m 1500m

Chris Neale M45 127 lan Hannaby M50 5:36.6

Carl Heslop Vis 13.6 Chris Neale M45 5:49.6

Des Walsh M60 14.1 Alan Gray M55 6:12.2

Jenn Parker W45 14.6 Dante Giacomin M45 6:28.2
Keith Redpath Vis 6:37.1

Janne Wells w50 15.9 Mary Angland Vis 6:37.9

Nick Fairweather M65 15.9 Carol Bowman W60 7:14.7

Julie Wilson we5 18.9 Maurice Creagh M70 7:34.9

Lynne Schickert W75 25.3 Claire Walkley W50 8:23.0
Cecil Walkley M85 17:49.0

200m

Chris Neale M45 25.5 5000m

Carl Heslop Vis 26.9 Carl Heslop Vis 21:21.8

Janne Wells W50 33.5 lan Hannaby M50 23:44.8

Nick Fairweather M65 35.6 Claire Walkley W50 28:45.6

Jenn Parker W45 30.5 3000m

Des Walsh M60 30.6 Alan Gray M55 13:13.5

Mary Angland Vis 35.7 Mary Angland Vis 13:52.0

Julie Wilson W65 40.7 Dante Giacomin M45 13:52.6

Cecil Walkley M85 2:17.6 Maurice Creagh M70 16:36.3
Janne Wells W50 17:00.4

400m

Chris Neale M45 60.7 3000m walk

lan Hannaby M50 61.9 John Dennehy M55 20:33.7

Martin Kennedy M60 66.9 Julie Wilson W65 21:12.4
Lynne Schickert W75 23:44.9

Mary Angland Vis 81.1

Jenn Parker W45 84.2

Des Walsh M60 86.8

Julie Wilson W65 1:31.2

Delia Baldock W55 1:31.9

Cecil Walkley M85 4:28.0

ECAC - May 24

100m 800m

Des Walsh M60 14.4 lan Hannaby M50 2:26.1

Bob Schickert M75 18.7 Janne Wells W50 3:43.7

John Talbot M70 25.5 Julie Wilson W65 3:47.6

Cecil Walkley M85 62.9 Claire Walkley W50 4:01.7
John Talbot M70 4:19.5

Janne Wells W50 15.8 Lynne Schickert (walk) W75 6:12.7

Andrea Penny w40 17.3 Cecil Walkley M85 9:38.0

Julie Wilson W65 18.6

Brenda Painter W70 19.2 1 mile

Lynne Schickert W75 254 Jon Pendse Vis 5:22.8
lan Hannaby M50 6:09.7

300m Campbell Till M60 6:44.8

Des Walsh M60 48.0 Julie Wilson W65 8:07.5

Janne Wells W50 60.5 Claire Walkley W50 8:10.5

John Talbot M70 87.4 John Talbot M70 9:23.8

Cecil Walkley M85 3:25.3 Des Walsh M60 10:49.5

Delia Baldock W55 60.4 1 mile walk

Bob Schickert M75 63.2 Janne Wells W50 12:03.3

Julie Wilson W65 64.9 Lynne Schickert W75 12:26.0

David Carr M85 68.2

Brenda Painter W70 1:33.5

3000m

Jon Pendse Vis 12:36.1

lan Hannaby M50 12:56.4

Maurice Creagh M70 16:53.1

David Carr M85 18:25.0



ECAC — May 31

60m

Yoshi Muroi
Patrick Jones
Jenn Parker
John Talbot

Maureen Keshwar
Janne Wells

Julie Wilson

David Carr

Bob Schickert
Lynne Schickert
Cecil Walkley

200m

Yoshi Muroi
Patrick Jones
Jenn Parker
Keith Redpath
Janne Wells

Maureen Keshwar
Bob Schickert
Julie Wilson

David Carr

John Talbot

Cecil Walkley

600m

Yoshi Muroi
Patrick Jones
lan Hannaby
Mary Angland
Colin Smith
Jenn Parker
Delia Baldock
Julie Wilson
John Talbot
Cecil Walkley

Vis

M45
W45
M70

W65
W50
W65
M85

M75
W75
M85

Vis

M45
W45
M65
W50

W65
M75
W65
M85
M70
M85

Vis

M45
M50
Vis

M55
w45
W55
W65
M70
M85

8.2
8.8
9.2
15.5

9.7
9.8
11.6
12.6

12.5
15.4
36.7

26.9
28.8
30.0
31.0
33.7

34.1
38.0
40.1
42.2
55.2
2:14.0

1:49.7
1:51.7
2:02.2
2:09.5
2:10.9
2:19.9
2:30.6
2:33.6
3:05.6
6:58.2

1000m

lan Hannaby
Yoshi Muroi
Patrick Jones
Alan Gray
Mary Angland
Colin Smith
Carol Bowman
David Carr
Julie Wilson
Claire Walkley
Maurice Creagh
Delia Baldock
John Talbot
Cecil Walkley

1000m walk
Janne Wells
Lynne Schickert

3000m

Alan Gray

lan Hannaby
Jim Langford
Mary Angland
Maurice Creagh
David Carr
John Dennehy

5000m
Yoshi Muroi
Claire Walkley

M50
Vis

M45
M55
Vis

M55
W60
M85
W65
W50
M70
W55
M70
M85

W50
W75

M55
M50
M70
Vis

M70
M85
M55

Vis
W50

3:12.9
3:13.7
3:16.6
3:52.3
3:54.9
4:36.5
4:37.8
4:37.9
4:40.1
4:52.9
4:55.6
4:57.0
5:24.9
12:29.3

6:30.4
7:41.3

12:45.4
12:47.0
13:28.7
14:09.6
16:33.0
16:51.8
18:51.0

21:16.2
25:28.7



